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Name of the Guardian

168 responses

Nepal Roy

Bijoya Tamuli

Rajesh Goala

Deo kumar Mishra

Manju Gupta

Rahman Ali

Afsana Begum

Prabhawati Devi

Jiban das

Karim kunja sonowal

Mr. Jayanta Kar.

Tapan Tasa

Champa sonowal

Dhan bdr giri

Prodip Borah

Habibullah Khan

Nuruttam Sarkar

Shyamal Sarkar

Purnima Bhowmick Dahotia

Namita Biswas

Deo kumar mishra
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Mrs. Rubi Sharma

Binu Das

DIPIKA TARAPDAR

Mrs. juli chutia

Arun Sharma

Biplob Deb

Mahajveen Parveen

Martha Tirkey

Baby Gohain Paul

Saraswati Biswas

Bijoy sahu

MONI DAS

Mihir Sharma

Paban Hazarika

Sanjay Sah

Mamoni Bhattacharjee

Ajanta Gohain

Krishna Sarkar

RABINDRA DEBNATH

Kalpana Sharma

Ranju Kumar Sharma

Puspa Sonowal

Babita handique sonowal
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Mr. Sushil Singhania

Devanand Sharma

Sanjay Prajapati

Jonali konch

Rick bahadur Thapa

Sujit Das

Dilip borah

Roton lama

Binod Moran

Polongso chaitom

Bijuli Prasad rai

Dharjyadhar gogoi

Nomita khattiya Deori

Alisha Khilak Neog

Pollabi Borah

Mr Rupak Sonowal

Dipak Kumar rai

Buparam Gogoi

Monuj sonowal

Deheswar Moran

Anil kumar Bezbaruah

Dharmendra Sonowal

Rabin chetia
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Pradeep kumar Ranpal

Saleha Begum

Sanjay Gupta

SHIV SHANKAR GUPTA

Ranjit gogoi

Pinki Deb

Sanjib gogoi

Mrs. Poonam Srivastava

Mr Omprakash verma

Biteswar Borah

Bhaskar Dutta

Jayanta Kar.

Krishna Kahar

Swopon Tanti

Romen Borah

Mr. Sanjay Dutta

Jyoti pradhan

Sikandar Singh

Shampa dey

Damber kumari sharma

Bulbuli Dutta

ANESWAR MORAN

Puna kanta Chelleng
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Shagufta khan

Rampukar Mahato

Dibyadhar Sonowal

Nasim Ara Begum

Basanti Sarmah

Surabhi Chetia

Bhimsingh Chungkrang

Manna Dutta

Aparajita Gogoi

Runumi Sonowal
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Address

168 responses

Makum

Tinsukia

Ram Krishna road, sripuria, Tinsukia

Makun Bishnu nogor, Digboi Road

Babupaty road

Raja Ali Road, Gandhi Path

Keyhung Teacher Estate

Chalia Nagar-1 Near Nai Masjid Dr Nabiullah Road Tinsukia Assam

Makum chinapatty

Doom dooma GNB Road

Phillobari( borhollong)

Post Office Colony,Juria Namghar Path, Borpathar, Tinsukia (Assam)

Dibrugarh,Lahoal

Vill:Woisali,Dist:Namsai(Arunachal Pradesh)

Changlang

Phillobari sonowal gaon

Bordubi tea estate

Bormura Miri Pather, Dholla, Tinsukia

Lankeshwar Gohain Nagar, Hijuguri

Borpathar,Tinsukia

DURGABARI, HEM NAGAR, NEAR BANGIYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, TINSUKIA, ASSAM
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Babupatty road

Kodomoni, Tinsukia

Borpather ,Tinsukia

SUBACHUNI, STATE BANK COLONY , TINSUKIA, ASSAM

Borgaon, barekuri, tinsukia

Digboi

Bordubi radha nagar

Talap Tengagaon

Hollong guttibari, PO Phillobari,Dist-Tinsukia Assam

Tambulbari near fantasy world school Tinsukia Assam

Tinsukia Subachani Road

SAPEKHATI,charaideo

DOHUTIA CHUK

Laipuli Kaptanchuk village,Tinsukia

Makum Road Near F.C.I. Godown Tinsukia.

Sripuria lachit nagar

Bozaltoli gao borguri , Tinsukia

Dhekiajuri Bengali Gaon

ANANDA NAGAR, RAJA ALI ROAD, TINSUKIA, ASSAM

Sripuria

Bordoloi Nagar Hem Baruah Path Joymoti Path Sector 1

Borguri , bojaltoli

Talap laina
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Kp electric works near old petrol pump at road chabua, pin - 786184

Talap Bali Bazar

Bahadur Charali Near Station Road. Tinsukia Assam

Jyoti nagar, makum

Phillobari bishnupur villege

Back side of women's college, tinsukia

Chetia pother goan

C/O DMO OFFICE ANINI

Na Motapung Tinsukia

Anjaw district arunachal pradesh

Dholla bormura

Sadiya,chapakhowa

Mahadevpur 1 , district -namsai, Arunachal Pradesh

Vill:Kaupatoni ,Arunachal Pradesh

Dhulijan village, po gakhirbheti, district Tinsukia, state assam

Araimuria village, PIN- 786154, PO - Saikhowaghat

Makum road near FCI godown tinsukia

Talpather

Dholla gaon

2 nalani, Pengaree

DIST TINSUKIA SADIYA CHAPAKHOWA pin 786157

Saikhowaghat DHOLLA bormura

Ratanipather village (phillobari)
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Roing

Talap Balibazar

Kajanibari Dinjan

Jagun bazar

Phillobari.gouripur

West Sripuria

Phillbari, gouripur

Near Thermal Gate, Makum Road, Tinsukia - Assam

Lesanka kolabari,Makum

Ratani pathar , Bordumsa, Tinsukia Assam

Near SBI ATM hijuguri bashbari Tinsukia Assam

Borpather, Juria Namghar Path, Tinsukia, Assam.

Jugipother gaon,near Tinsukia bypass, near pollution center

Vill-Digholibari gaon

Beesakopie T.E ,P.O.:Doom Dooma Dist-Tinsukia,Assam ,pin-786151

Chengelijan Gaon, Borhapjan, Tinsukia,Assam

Sunday market,makum

Panitola town

Sripuria tinali

LONGSOWAL A. T ROAD BORHAPJAN

Dooma Azad Road

KACHIJAN (NO.1) , P.O-KACHIJAN CHARIALI, DIST-TINSUKIA(ASSAM)

Gobinda pur village
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Hijuguri

Phillobari

Megela Village

Hijuguri New Court Road

Netaji Colony , Bordubi, Tinsukia

2 no Hebeda villg,makum

Laika Pomua Gaon

New colony

Rupai Siding (Bijoy Nagar)

Guijan Balijan goen
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Occupation

168 responses

Housewife

Business

Farmer

Housewife

House wife

Cultivation

House wife

Business

Businessman

Teacher

Service

Teacher

Farmer

Homemaker

Cultivator

Hindu

Business man

Cultivation

Agriculture

Daily worker

SELF EMPLOYED
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Labour

BUSINESS

Private employee

Police

Factory worker

House Wife

Works at Transportation.

Home maker

Business men

HOUSEWIFE

Pvt. Job

House wife'

Bisiness

SHOP KEEPER

Buisness

DAILY LABOUR

Municipality Bord

House keeper

Cultivetor

Drivar

Goverment job

Accountant

Cultivators
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Driver

Tailoring

Businessmen

Businesswoman & Homemaker

Business man

Engaged in a transportation shop.

Plumber

Carpenters

Service man

Shop keeper

Private job

CULTIVATION

Private sector

Mechanic

Graduate

Businesses

Tuition Teacher

Driver

Private Service

Shopkeeper

Retired railway employee

Painter

Own business

9/24/24, 4:44 PM GUARDIAN'S FEEDBACK

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15RbJP7QKG5N-PK1VOXox3zF6iNCkOaA5xp1MzeTrYgM/viewanalytics 14/27



Peon

Student

Furmer

Government service

Business.

House maker

Police

Caltivation

Employee

Government Employee

Retired army

Self employed

House - wife

Cultivator

Housewive

Self Employed

Contractions builder

business
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Mobile No.

168 responses

7002672061

6002800477

8011792789

9101801363

9395684022

9954544508

9706130603

9365895248

6901504069

8453284327

8011275847

9365211697

9954158130

6909294648

8131800379

8453519683

9957492413

6002304866

9864238659

9395282729

9435428679
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9435856938

8486422011

8724054264

9954598404 / 6000621613

9365304865

9678309187

7002589137

7099718177

8133000933

6900327520

9864868455

8453417553

8724094926

9863019134

8011770781

9957385953

9864533764

9957633504

9954796486

9678793907

8402002167

9435908806

7578966804
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7636003521

9954274633

7896682290

7002359096

6001341320

9678054298

8822066273

7896576188

9402892696

8486920053

9436678515

8811879416

7086111023

8414811083

8413893774

7896096174

9395162927

8473073628

6001668485

9957673962

6001068209

9954606804

7896230085
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8119827608

8134828678

8638170018

7896093734

8011125589

9864800503

9678309561

9435695138

8876707546

6000787443

9613358972, 9435456459

8011384654

7099154546

9707148466

6900229849

9957127873

6901109908

6003920228

8136082770

8453909138

9957756474

6003611962

7002734142
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9678821893

7086872975

8404030436

7662958397

7896274175

7002531215

8822311053

6001839459

8822056032

6001338763

66 more responses are hidden

Are you satisfied with the Academic Performance of your daughter?

168 responses

Do you monitor your ward's Academic performances?

168 responses

Copy

Yes
No

93.5%

Copy

Regularly
Randomly
Not at all

45.2%

52.4%
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Do you have contact with the teachers concerned to your ward's
subjects?

168 responses

Do you monitor attendance of your ward to figure out whether she has
attended her classes regularly or not?

168 responses

Have you ever attended the guardian meetings organized by the college?

168 responses

Copy

Yes
No51.8%

48.2%

Copy

Yes
No

7.1%

92.9%

Copy

Yes
No39.3%

60.7%
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Have you ever made any contribution for overall development of the
college?

168 responses

If yes, specify (for eg. Academic contribution, financial contribution, any other
contribution)

30 responses

No

Yes

Academic contribution

Academic contribution

Financial

I will help you to the best of my ability .

Plantation of tree

Good

I don't want to

Paid regular fees,

Other

Nothing specific right now

Copy

Yes
No

75%

25%
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Your impression on the college regarding its overall performance

168 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Average
Poor

6%

17.3%

50%

25%
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Your overall comments and suggestions for all round development of the college

67 responses

Yes

Good

Good

Nothing specific right now

This college is very good ,I'm very satisfied that I have sent my daughter in this college.

Developments of the college is good

Washroom should be maintained with cleanliness and hygiene

Install more fans in the class and repair them

Very good

No doubt Everything is satisfactory in the college, but it's a humble request to keep the
washrooms clean .

NA

Encourage Sports and cultural events.

It's average about the facilities that are given

It's good ,but could be improved more in it's infer structure.

Let's move on to more development

College t ata campus thoka hole aru Olp vl hoi buli moi vabu ..

GOOD

Sure

Must include more experimential classes

Good teachers in the college

Everything is good
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Overalls good 👍

Hostel water supply, knowledge of technology,

Suggestion to improve the water quality and supply in the hostel.

Average

Excellent

Excellent

Regular class attend

Excellent 👌🏻

Overall College acha hai ladkiyan padh ke aage jaye .

To less the fees and to take classes regularly

Washroom should be maintained with cleanliness and hygiene.

Good performing

Getting better knowledge on this collage

It is a good college

It's overall best institution for girls

No comments till now..all performances upto satisfactory

Please develop the commerce department of college, improve the washroom facilities
(hygiene), electricity facilities.

Develop the overall commerce department of your college. No proper electricity facility,no
hygiene maintenance washrooms are not proper

I d I have any suggestions because the college is good

Since my daughter is currently studying in degree 3rd sem she stays in hostel so timing of
mobile phone should be increase. Because if anything should understand in class then they
can take help from online source. Because only for hostellers have their mobile timing others
not.

কলেজ ভাল‌ কিন্তু মিটিং একো পতা নাই
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It require more development and the facility ia very poor

Yess it's over-all good the all round development of the college also heard from my daughter
about respected teacher's, new principal,Head ma'am also about the staffs they all r good in
behaviour, education and in various college development

Very good college

The amount of practical exam fee should slite dicrease

Tolet should be cleaned regularly

In my knowledge this college is one of the best institute of our area and it makes us proud to
have such an excellent women's college in our town

Nothing specific right now

Yes

It's a good college except the land area is small.

Overall performance of college is good
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